
CC

OO

OO

CC

CC
CC

CC

OO

MR BPM (V)

I:QF11B

I:FFSPIL/I:MSPILL
II::HHVVFF1122 ((44))

I:QF11A
BPM (V)

BPM (H)

BPM (V)

I:HTF11

I:VTF11

T:ILAM

I:TOR714

I:Q714

I:Q711

I:Q712 (A & B)

I:Q713 (A&B)

I:Q710

MW712

MW708

I:TOR702

I:Q702

I:Q701
LM701

LM522H
LM522G

I:LAM52

Q522

LM522F

LM522D
LM522C
LM522B

LM522A

LM522E

LM521B

I:H522

ECloud

I:TOR521

LM521A
Q521

LM520E

LM520D

LM520C

LM520B

I:SP52 (ES520B)

I:SP52 (ES520A)

LM520A

I:KPS5S (K520B)

I:KPS5S(K520A)

MWF11

I:BVF11

I:V714
I:HT714

MW714

I:HT712

MW710

BPM - ?????????

I:H703

?????????

MW709

BPM - ?????????

MW702

MWF12

I:V521

II::HHVV770033

II::HHVV770033

I:H703

II::HHVV770033

II::HHVV770033

II::QQ770033

II::QQ770033

II::QQ770033

II::QQ770033

II::QQ770033

II::QQ770033
I:VT703

P2 Beam

I:HT704

I:VT705

I:HT706

I:HT708

I:HT710

I:VT713

II::QQFF1122

I:VT701

I:HT701
I:VT703

II::VV770011

II::VV770011

II::VV770011

II::VV770011

I:LAM52

I:LAM52

MW521

I:HT702

BPM - ?????????

II::HHVV770033

II::HHVV770033

I:BV701

I:BV714

I:VT711

I:VT709

?????????
II::QQ770033
I:BV706

I:H703
II::HHVV770033

II::QQ770033 => Q703 to Q709

SS::QQPP33 => QF18 to QF47
SS::HHPP33UUSS => 17 to 34
S:HP3DS => 35 to 49

I:HV703 => 703 to 713
II::HHVVFF1122 => F12 to F16

II::VV770011 => 4 “C” Magnets

II::QQFF1122 => F12 to F17

QQFF4477
Interlocked Gate

HPF46

HF46

HF45
S:MF45

VPF45

S:MF44

HF43

HF42

HPF44

VPF43

VPF42R

HPF42R

HPF42

VPF39

HPF38

HF38

HF39
Gate Valve

HF37

HF36

VPF37

S:MF37

I:VTF37

S:HTF36
HPF36

VPF35

HPF34R

HF35

HPF34

VPF33R

VPF33

HPF32

VPF29

Gate Valve

HPF28

S:VTF27

S:MF27

VPF27

S:HTF26

HPF25

VPF25

S:MF24

HPF24

VPF23

HPF22

S:MF21

VPF21

QF22

Dipole Trim

Loss Monitor

Dipole Main Bending

Keys to Symbols

SWIC or Multiwire

Quad Horizontally focusing

Quad Vertically focusing

BPM Horizontal

Scintillator

Scanning Target

Kicker

Gate Valve

CC C Magnet

BPM Vertical

Septa

Toroid 714

Gate Valve

HPF19

HHFF1188

VPF18R

S:VTF18

VPF18

I:F17B3
I:VTF17

I:HTF17

HPF17

S:MF17

HPF17/VPF17

P3 Beam

HF44

HHFF1199
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OO

II::HHVVFF1122

I:TORF16
MR BPM (V)

II::HHVVFF1122

MR BPM (H)

II::HHVVFF1122

MR BPM (V)

II::HHVVFF1122

MWF13

I:VTF14

I:HTF13

I:HTF15

I:VTF16

HHFF1177

II::QQFF1122

II::QQFF1122

II::QQFF1122

II::QQFF1122

II::HHVVFF1122 ((44))
II::QQFF1122

MI/F0 ODH Barrier

I:VTF12

S:VTF19

QQFF1199

QQFF1188

I:H703

Drop off

I:H703

II::HHVV770033

I:H703

BPM710

II::HHVV770033


